
Date Event

Wednesday, February 24, 2016
Application Opens (Youth & Hosts) and 

Youth Certification Begins 

Wednesday, March 9, 2016 SYEP Youth Application Closes

Saturday, March 19, 2016 Certification Ends (March Madness)

Saturday, March 26, 2016 In-Person Youth Orientations Begin (Invitation only)

Saturday, April 23, 2016 Youth Orientations End

Monday, May 2, 2016 First Host Orientation Webinar

Tuesday, May 3, 2016 First In-Person Host Orientation

Wednesday, May 4, 2016 Final Host Orientation Webinar

Thursday, May 5, 2016 Final In-Person Host Orientation

Monday, June 27, 2016 MBSYEP Program Begins

Wednesday, July 13, 2016 Youth First Payday

Wednesday, July 27, 2016 Youth Second Payday

Friday, August 5, 2016 MBSYEP Program Ends 

Wednesday, August 10, 2016 Youth Third Payday

Wednesday, August 17, 2016 Youth Last Payday

2016 MBSYEP IMPORTANT DATES


